
www.paper.co.uk Follow us

        

Multicopy offers excellent runnability and green credentials

PRODUCT INFORMATION
Multicopy is the perfect choice when you wish to combine an excellent printing result with a truly green credentials. Multicopy works
superbly in all types of laser and inkjet printers and copiers. ColorLok technologies ensures an exceptional print result – in colour as well
as in black and white. Every single sheet is vacuum-cleaned to prevent dust from causing jams and other problems. Multicopy can be used
for all sorts of documents and is ideal for preprint.

Ideal for:

� Mailings

� Leaflets

� Newsletters

� Documents

� Reports

� General Office use 

TYPICAL USES

SPECIFICATION

STOCK SCHEDULE

The above information is given for general guidance only and is subject to change without notice.

M
ju

lt
ic

o
p

y
 2

0
1
7

Technical Information is given as an indication of typical values and is not to be considered
as a commitment by the manufacturers.

A4 210 x 297

A3 420 x 297

SRA3 320 x 450

RA2 430 x 610

SRA2 450 x 640

SRA1 640 x 900

MM
gsm

Technical Information

75

101

101

168

91

200

80

105

101

168

92

160

90

116

101

168

94

160

100

127

101

168

95

160

115

144

101

168

97

160

160

196

101

168

99

160

75

l

l

80

l

l

l

l

l

l

90

l

l

l

l

l

100

l

l

l

l

l

115

l

l

160

l

l

l

Grammage

Thickness

ISO Brightness %

CIE Whiteness %

Opacity %

Smoothness ml/min

N.B. A4 80gsm is available as Xpress Box, 2 hole punched and 4 hole punched

PROCESS SUITABILITY
l Copying, Laser printing, Ink Jet printing, Multipurpose, Digital printing.


