



Multicopy offers excellent runnability and green credentials

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Multicopy is the perfect choice when you wish to combine an excellent printing result with a truly green credentials. Multicopy works superbly in all types of laser and inkjet printers and copiers. ColorLok technologies ensures an exceptional print result - in colour as well as in black and white. Every single sheet is vacuum-cleaned to prevent dust from causing jams and other problems. Multicopy can be used for all sorts of documents and is ideal for preprint.

PROCESS SUITABILITY

• Copying, Laser printing, Ink Jet printing, Multipurpose, Digital printing.

TYPICAL USES

Ideal for:

- Mailings
- Leaflets
- Newsletters
- Documents
- Reports
- General Office use

STOCK SCHEDULE

gsm gsm	75	80	90	100	115	160
A4 210 x 297	٠	•	•	•	•	•
A3 420 x 297	٠	•	•	•		•
SRA3 320 x 450		•	٠	•		
RA2 430 x 610		•				
SRA2 450 x 640		•	•	•	•	•
SRA1 640 x 900		•	٠	•		

N.B. A4 80gsm is available as Xpress Box, 2 hole punched and 4 hole punched

SPECIFICATION

Technical Information						
Grammage	75	80	90	100	115	160
Thickness	101	105	116	127	144	196
ISO Brightness %	101	101	101	101	101	101
CIE Whiteness %	168	168	168	168	168	168
Opacity %	91	92	94	95	97	99
Smoothness ml/min	200	160	160	160	160	160

Technical Information is given as an indication of typical values and is not to be considered as a commitment by the manufacturers.



The above information is given for general guidance only and is subject to change without notice.



www.paper.co.uk

